4 5-pc. screwen exp BaLL vave 2013 KW
pview /7 SO 5211 Mounting Pad

[ 1 )
) ﬁ’ﬁ\/‘\ /® ]
L‘/'D S %\/ G\
\g@/ g < PERFORMANCE DATA
Q- NPT
— B Joias APPROXIMATE
E : VALVE SIZE FLOW COEFF.
cv
D
1/2" 5
W 3/4" 21
1 ﬁ‘—j 1" 44
£ i) - n
o1 Lc . 1-1/4 64
| S )) | 1-1/2" 87
af == n
; i 1 2 210
w : = 2-1/2" 277
0 ; 3" 482
© i 9 T 2 1001
® %\i@: unit:US gal/min
O|X
ASERSS
ITEM PARTS MATERIAL
i ; BC?AE;,Y ASTM A351-CF8M|ASTM A216-WCB
%) NPT Thread i RE;Q:_’:ER ASTM A351-CF8M
2D DO @ ® Fire Safe Design 5 STEM ASTM A276-316
L 6 SEAT PTFE / RTFE / CTFE / TFM 1600
7 SEAL GRAPHITE
8 |THRUST WASHER CTFE
SQHEAD 9 PACKING GRAPHITE
10 | GLAND RING AISI 304
11 |BELLEVILLE WASHER AISI 301
- 12 | LOCKING WASHER ASTM A167-304
13 STEM NUT ASTM A194-8A
T 14 | WRENCH BLOCK
15 | LOCKING PAD
A VIEW 16 | HEX HESD BOLT AISI 304
17 STOP PIN
7 — 18 HANDLE
19 BOLT ASTM A193-B8A
20 NUT ASTM A194-8A
3ls oIk 21 | HANDLE SLEEVE PVC

Butt Weld End Socket Weld End

H H1 H2 W C A B E U ISO 5211 Torque (N-M)
65 | 64 | 74 | 74 | 92 [184.6/133.9/42.5| 15 [2225| 70 | 32 | 64 | 70 | 85 |M8*1.25| 14 | M20*2.5| FO07 53.5
80 | 75 | 90 | 90 [ 104 | 204 [172.1|46.4|17.5| 344 | 102 |44.5|80.6| 96 [102|M10*1.5] 19 [1"-14UNF| F10 111.5
100 | 96 | 118 |115.5/ 136 | 240 [185.5] 47 [17.5| 344 [ 102 |44.5|80.6| 96 |102|M10*1.5| 19 |[1"-14UNF| F10 114
unit:mm

ISO 5211 Torque (N-M)
2-1/2"2.52|2.91| 2.91 |3.62| 7.27 | 5.27 | 1.67|0.59| 8.76 | 2.76|1.26|2.52| 2.76|3.35|M8+*1.25|0.55| M20*2.5 | F07 473.6

3" [2.95(3.54| 3.54 |4.09| 8.03| 6.78 |1.83|0.69| 13.54|4.02|1.75|3.17| 3.78/4.02|M10*1.5|0.75/1"-14UNF| F10 986.9

4" [3.78{4.65| 4.55|5.35/9.45| 7.3 |1.85/0.69|13.54|4.02|1.75|3.17| 3.78]4.02|M10*1.5|0.75[1"-14UNF| F10 1009
unit:in

100 =p-iasie= ()()35 REGISTERED 12GD VDI 2440 LOWEMISSION (EC 1907/2006)

8F., N0.201, Sec. 2, Tiding Blvd., Neihu District, Taipei City 114, Taiwan R.O.C. Http://www.haitima.com.tw
TEL : +886-2-2658-5800 FAX : +886-2-2658-2266 / 2799-7766 E-mail : haitima@seed.net.tw

TRD [l CE€ CRN /3| ’ EATEX TALult 501548 REACH 6




